11/21 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
RW3xx RIALTA BOLLARD LED BOLLARDS
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE

FOR FAQ’s
BUILD A PART NUMBER
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RW3-36-6L40TS-MDL05/BKT
Model
Overall
Height
(In Inches)
LED CCT Distribution Type Driver Option Photocell Option Fuse Option Receptacle Finish
See next page
3-1/4" Bolt Circle
2-1/4" Conduit Hole
48"
RW348
6 3/8"
6"
PEC
OPTIONAL PHOTOCELL
BUTTON PHOTOCELL
3"
3-1/4" Bolt Circle
11/21 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
RW3xx RIALTA BOLLARD LED BOLLARDS
3-1/4” Bolt Circle
2-1/4” Conduit Hole
RW348 PCD
Optional Photocell
Installation
Four 5/8” diameter, hot-dipped galvanized “L”
type anchor bolts shall be provided with the
post for anchorage, they shall be mounted in
a 3-1/4” bolt circle. A door shall be provided
for wiring and anchor bolt access. It shall be
secured with tamper proof stainless steel hard-
ware. Post will be provided with a grounding
stud mounted behind the access door.
Photocontrols
Button Style: The photocontrol shall be
mounted on an access door and pre-wired to
driver. The electronic button type photocontrol
is instant on with a 5-10 second turn off, and
shall turn on at 1.5 footcandles with a turn-off
at 2-3 footcandles. Photocontrol is 120-277 volt
and warranted for 6 years.
Warranty
Seven-year limited warranty. See product and
finish warranty guide for details.
Finish
Refer to website for details.
Performance
Model # TS LUMENS EFFICACY (LPW) WATTAGE
RW3xx-6L40TS-MDL05 2050 46.6 44
RW3xx-6L30TS-MDL05 1955 44.4 44
RW3xx-6L27TS-MDL05 1890 43.0 44
48"
RW348
6 3/8"
6"
PEC
OPTIONAL PHOTOCELL
BUTTON PHOTOCELL
3"
3-1/4" Bolt Circle